Customer Approval Feedback
REMARK:
臺慶精密電子(昆山)有限公司
TAI-TECH ADVANCED ELECTRONICS(KUNSHAN) CO., LTD
SHINWHA ROAD, KUNJIA HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL PARK, KUN-SHAN,
JIANG-SU, CHINA
TEL: +86-512-57619396  FAX: +86-512-57619688
E-mail: sales@tai-tech.cn

 TAI-TECH
P3
4. Specification
Part Number
Inductance
L0 (uH)
@ 0 A
Tolerance DCR(Ω)
±30%.
Isat(A)
Max
Irms(A)
Max
SRF(MHz)
min
HPC6045CF-R82Y 0.82 ±30% 0.008 10.35 5.90 140
HPC6045CF-1R0Y 1.00 ±30% 0.011 9.85 5.14 100
HPC6045CF-1R2Y 1.20 ±30% 0.010 8.35 5.40 100
HPC6045CF-1R5Y 1.50 ±30% 0.012 8.80 4.95 65
HPC6045CF-1R8Y 1.80 ±30% 0.012 7.60 4.95 74
HPC6045CF-2R2Y 2.20 ±30% 0.014 6.75 4.60 52
HPC6045CF-3R3Y 3.30 ±30% 0.024 5.90 3.70 32
HPC6045CF-4R7M 4.70 ±20% 0.031 4.97 3.30 24
HPC6045CF-5R6M 5.60 ±20% 0.034 4.15 3.15 23
HPC6045CF-6R8M 6.80 ±20% 0.035 3.90 3.00 20
HPC6045CF-8R2M 8.20 ±20% 0.043 3.90 2.60 21
HPC6045CF-100M 10.0 ±20% 0.048 3.20 2.45 15
HPC6045CF-120M 12.0 ±20% 0.058 2.80 2.20 13
HPC6045CF-150M 15.0 ±20% 0.068 2.50 2.05 12
HPC6045CF-180M 18.0 ±20% 0.081 2.20 1.85 10
HPC6045CF-220M 22.0 ±20% 0.089 2.05 1.80 10
HPC6045CF-270M 27.0 ±20% 0.102 1.90 1.65 9.2
HPC6045CF-330M 33.0 ±20% 0.137 1.65 1.45 7.8
HPC6045CF-390M 39.0 ±20% 0.180 1.50 1.25 7.8
HPC6045CF-470M 47.0 ±20% 0.200 1.40 1.20 6.4
HPC6045CF-510M 51.0 ±20% 0.207 1.35 1.15 6.4
HPC6045CF-560M 56.0 ±20% 0.221 1.30 1.10 6.4
HPC6045CF-620M 62.0 ±20% 0.235 1.25 1.10 6.4
HPC6045CF-680M 68.0 ±20% 0.289 1.20 1.00 6.4
HPC6045CF-750M 75.0 ±20% 0.305 1.15 0.95 5.0
HPC6045CF-820M 82.0 ±20% 0.341 1.05 0.90 4.9
HPC6045CF-910M 91.0 ±20% 0.359 1.00 0.85 4.9
HPC6045CF-101M 100 ±20% 0.433 0.95 0.80 4.2
HPC6045CF-121M 120 ±20% 0.484 0.85 0.77 4.2
HPC6045CF-151M 150 ±20% 0.580 0.80 0.70 4.2
HPC6045CF-221M 220 ±20% 0.834 0.70 0.59 3.5
HPC6045CF-331M 330 ±20% 1.270 0.57 0.57 2.8
HPC6045CF-471M 470 ±20% 1.800 0.50 0.42 2
HPC6045CF-681M 680 ±20% 2.500 0.42 0.33 1.7
HPC6045CF-102M 1000 ±20% 4.500 0.30 0.30 1.4
HPC6045CF-152M 1500 ±20% 6.500 0.24 0.21 0.8
Note:
1.All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient , Ls:100KHz/1V.
2Isat: DC current at which the inductance drops approximate 30% from its value without current;
3.Irms: DC current that causes the temperature rise (△T =40°C ) from 25°C ambient.